

Action Item F.2.d

Budget Amendments

Background: The following amendments are being requested by William Bjork.

- 1) This amendment is for the roofing project that the board approved on March 31, 2014. High School-\$720,800, Elementary School-\$381,000, Multi-Purpose Building-\$243,905, Annex-\$49,617 and SAC/AEP-\$51,000.

Recommendation: Approve the amendments

Expenditure Budget

Add:

199-81-6629.01-999-4-99 Roofing Project	\$1,446,322.00
Total	\$1,446,322.00

Contact: William Bjork

Sample Motion: "I move the approval of this amendment to the 2013-2014 Expenditure Budget."